

.

## W6HA AMATEUR RADIO CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION / RENEWAL FORM



**Membership Eligibility**: Membership in the W6HA Amateur Radio Club, Inc. is open to all Amateur Radio Operators and those interested in Amateur Radio.

**Dues**: The club's year runs from July 1<sup>st</sup> through June 30<sup>th</sup>. FULL MEMBERS (Licensed Amateurs): <u>\$30.00</u>; RETIRED MEMBERS, or ASSOCIATE MEMBERS (non-licensed): <u>\$20.00</u>. A FAMILY MEMBERSHIP is available for an additional \$10.00. New members, including each <u>active</u> family member, desiring a club badge, are asked to pay a \$10 initiation fee, each, to defray the cost of the club membership badge. The \$10 initiation (badge fee) is one time. New members joining after Jan. 1<sup>st</sup> are paid thru June 30 of the following year.

Name		_ Home Phone	e: ()
First Mi Last			: ()
Spouse's First Name:optiona			
			<pre>c ()</pre> <pre>K to publish on Hard Copy Roster]</pre>
		•	
Call Sign License Class	License Class		nown)
ARRL Member? Yes No; Life Member? Ye	es No	_; Other ARRL	
Home Address:	0	ptional: T-Shirt Size:	S M L XL XXL
City:	St	ate:	Zip:
Business Email Address:	@	send newsletter here	
Personal Email Address:	@	send newsletter here	
Family Member Name, Call Sign, License Class:			
Family Member, E-Mail Address:			
(Use separate form for family member, if work	king, has diffe	rent phone# or has sig	gnificant other information.)
Hughes Amateur Radio Club Membership:			
I am applying for: FULL RETIRED A	ASSOCIATE_	and Family M	embership
I am: NEW Member (\$10.00 Initiation) RI		Active Family	Mbrs (\$10 initiation)
Fees: Full \$ 30, Full Retired or Assoc. \$20	, Family M	br \$10, Init #	_x \$10 Total: \$
		·	
Optional: Join ARRL via W6HA: Yes No			
New ARRL Membership (\$10 discount thru HARC) \$	49.00, Haro	lcopy of QST Magazir	ne add \$25.00
Join ARRL: New Member (\$49.00) ARRL	Renewal (\$5	9.00)	Total for ARRL
\		,	
Make Checks Payable to: Hughes Amateur Radio Cl			
		it to the Treasure: P	
Date Received / on Check/		1617 Van Horne Lane	
Check # Amount \$		R	edondo Beach, Ca. 90278
Badge needed, Ordered Rcv'd	Presented	I Roster upd	ated



## W6HA AMATEUR RADIO CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION / RENEWAL FORM

## **Participation Interests**

( <b>That is, what you would like to do.</b> ) Participate in outings: Park outings w/BBQ; Skills day in the park, etc	Yes / No / Maybe
Participate in Meetings: Show and tell, Present DIY Project or Techniques.	
Field Day Committee and/or Band/Station Capitan:	
Typical Bands/Stations: 20 Meters:	
40/10 Meters:	
80/15 Meters:	
VHF/UHF:	
Satellite:	
GOTA (Get on the Air) Station:	
Logging Software/Network:	
Information Booth/Food/Greeter:	
Setup/Tear Down Crew:	
Committee Chair: (Help run / operate the club)	
WebMaster:	
Meeting Host: (Reserve Facility, Order Pizza and Drinks for Lunch meet	tings)
Net coordinator: (Host Net, be NCS or Schedule Net Control Operators)	
Class Coordinator: Organize Licensing Class (Member Volunteer to Tea	ch)
Race Coordinator:	·
Quartermaster: (reports to Station Manager, Maintains location of Club C	Gear.)
Membership; (Reports to Treasurer – List of members, Orders Badges, M	
SCRRBA Rep: (Represent club to SCRRBA (Repeater Coor. Group)	
Transponder Editor: Edit / Publish newsletter.	

Be a Club Officer:

President, Vice president, Secretary, Treasurer or Station Master. Contact you if there is an Opening: \_\_\_\_\_ [Or you may contact the Nominating Committee Chair (the most recent, active Past President) in February or March. Slate is presented in April or self nominate yourself at the April Meeting, Elections are in May.]

Every Good Member does at least this one simple, onetime thing, if he has a Ralph's Market loyalty Card: Sign the Club up for <u>Ralphs Community Rewards</u>. It's simple!

- Sign in to <u>www.Ralphs.com</u> (This is also used for Pickup and Delivery orders) (If you're not currently a user, Create a <u>User Name</u> and <u>Password</u>) (To verify it's you, they'll need your <u>email address</u> and your <u>Loyalty card #</u> (or Phone number)
- 2. Then, Scroll to the Bottom and under COMMUNITY, Click "Ralphs Community Rewards"
- 3. Search for "Hughes Amateur Radio Club" or use our ID # UE312. Then click Submit. I did it! \_\_\_\_

The Hughes Amateur Radio Club is a California Nonprofit, Public Benefit, 501(c)(3) Corporation and an ARRL affiliated club for FCC-licensed amateur radio operators and their family members. Membership is open to all Amateur Radio Operators and those who are aspiring Amateur Radio operators.